SC PHILMER AND ALL AND	1201 HAYS STPLET TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 904-222-0393 IAX	800-342-8086 <b>333</b>	41
	REFERENCE : 7878 AUTHORIZATION :	0000032 44 170626A EPAID	
ORDER TIME : 12	cember 29, 1995 :52 PM 7844 170626A	<b>6000</b> -01/02/3 ####122	101674436 3601001002 2.50 ****122.50
Shome 1648	D. O'donnell, Esq e Outdoor Advertising, Osceola Street onville, FL 32204	W95	-25182
NAME: <u>XXX</u> PROFIT NON-PROFIT	FOREIGN FILINGS SHOMEE OUTDOOR ADVERT: INC.	CORPORATE LIMITED PARTNER	RECEIVED
XXX QUALIFICAT	ION E FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF		DIVISION OF O 96 JAN -2
	) COPY AMPED COPY ATE OF GOOD STANDING		LED TY OF STATE CORPORATIONS 2 PH 3: 43

CONTACT PERSON: Karen B. Rozar



#### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

December 29, 1995

CSC

SUBJECT: SHOMEE OUTDOOR ADVERTISING, INC. Ref. Number: W95000025182

We have received your document for SHOMEE OUTDOOR ADVERTISING, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$122.50. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained in this office for the following:

The name listed in number one of the application must be identical to the name listed in the certificate of existence.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6094.

Doug Dickinson Document Specialist

Letter Number: 795A00055772

### $A^{+}$ APPLICATION BY PORTION CORPORATION POR AUTHORIZATION TO THE REAL PROPERTY AND A TOMPA

. . A

1.11

 $A_{2}$ 

21705-12

# IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUB-MITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

SMH, INC. 1.

shield zit

 $\{1\}$ 

 $(1)_{i \in \mathbb{N}}$ 12

(Name of corporation: the word "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," or "CORPORATION" or words or abbreviations of like import in language, as will clearly indicate that it is a corporation instead of a natural person or partnership if not so contained in the name at present.)

2.	Missouri				
	(State or country under the law of	which it is in	corporated)		-
З.	June 28, 1993	4	perpetual		
	(Date of Incorporation)		(Duration)		
5.	59-3193056				
	(Federal Employer Identifi	cation numb	per, if applicable)		<b>B</b> - <b>m</b>
6	December 31, 1995				
(Da	e first transacted business in Florida. See 4347-10 University Blv	sections 60 d. South	<b>7.1501.607.1502.e</b> , Jacksonville,	d 817.155 FL 322	<b>. F.S.)</b> 16
••••	(Current mailing	address)			
-	outdoor advertising	·		. 36	N.S.
8.			neneral to Product	<u> </u>	
	porate purpose and nature of business in	Aluncu II 12 6	ngages in Fionds)	~	PAT
9. N	ames and addresses of officers and or dir	actors:		PH	
				<u>ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ</u>	OR ST
	Joseph E. Sleiman			, second	
					5
Add	ess:4347-10 University Blv	d. South	, Jacksonville,	FL <u>32</u> 2	16
					-
Vice	Chairman:				
Add	986:	··			-
					-
Dire					
Add					-
					-
_		·			-
Direc					
					-
Addı					-

President:	Joseph E. Sleiman						
Address:	4347-10 University Blvd. South, Jacksonville, FL 32216						
Vice Preside	Peter D. Sleiman						
Address:	4347-10 University Blvd. South, Jacksonville, FL 32216						
Secretary:	Joseph E. Sleiman						
Address:	4347-10 University Blvd. South, Jacksonville, FL 32216						
Treasurer:	Joseph E. Sleiman						
Address:	4347-10 University Blvd. South, Jacksonville, FL 32216						

(If needed, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.)

#### 10. Name and Street address of Fiorida registered agent:

Name:	Corporation Service	Company	
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street		
	Tallahassec,	Florida	32301
			Zio Coda

#### 11. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, i hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I futher agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Registered agent's signature;/ ranen 13. Kozar, as its here it

12. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

13. (Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 9 of the application) Joseph E. Sleiman, President 14. (Name and capacity of person signing application)

No+ 00390446

## Rebecca McDowell Cook Secretary of State

STATE OF MISSOURI

CORPORATION DIVISION CERTIFICATE OF CORPORATE GOOD STANDING

I, REBECCA MCDOWELL COOK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF MISSOURI, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE RECORDS IN MY OFFICE AND IN MY CARE AND CUSTODY REVEAL THAT

SMH, INC.

WAS INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THIS STATE ON THE 7TH DAY OF JANUARY, 1994, AND IS IN GOOD STANDING, HAVING FULLY COMPLIED WITH ALL REQUIREMENTS OF THIS OFFICE.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I HAVE SET MY HAND AND IMPRINTED THE GREAT SEAL OF THE STATE OF MISSOURI, ON THIS, THE 27TH DAY OF DECEMBER, 1995-

Secretary of State

ALALA LALA LALA



96 JAN -2

PH 3: 44